

20.03.2026

Ld. P.O. has gone for attending the training programme.

Present: Ms. Anshika Juneja, Ld. proxy counsel for petitioner
through VC.
Sh. Rajesh Bhatia, Ld. counsel for respondent.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put
up for purpose fixed/further proceedings on 01.04.2026.

(READER)
20.03.2026